
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  

Commissioner Jerry Farrell, Jr.   
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

MADD DOG'S 
76 UNION STREET, HARTFORD 

LCA.6818 
 

HAS PAID A FINE OF $1,000.00 AND HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

AUGUST 2 through, 
and including, AUGUST 31, 2010  

  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  
 the following statutes or regulations:  

  
§30-86    Sale to minor (7 counts) 
§30-90    Minor in barroom (8 counts) 
§30-6-A41(a)   Restriction of sales (11 counts) 
§30-76    Purchase for resale (11 counts) 
§30-93    Containers to be sealed (20 counts) 
§30-6-A23(a)(1)  Sanitation  
§30-6-B25a   Daily Records  
§30-6-A23(a)(2)  Sanitation  
§30-6-A12   Permittee name sign 
§30-53    Permit to be recorded 


